
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Pine-Richland 00:13:13.70 15

2 Butler 00:15:42.42 49

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Pine-Richland 00:13:13.70 15 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 173 Alyssa Urling 00:12:23.46 1

2 2 189 Ella Yanni 00:12:33.62 2

3 3 190 Teagan Yurocko 00:13:01.60 3

4 4 18 Ella Davis 00:13:56.85 4

5 5 41 Kaleigh Libengood 00:14:12.98 5

6 6 25 Liana Kimmell 00:14:38.53 (6)

7 8 166 Aviana Sasso 00:15:01.20 (8)

2 Butler 00:15:42.42 8 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 968 Macie McLister 00:14:49.88 7

2 10 984 Eva Stutz 00:15:06.09 9

3 13 966 Natalie Collins 00:15:31.85 10

4 16 725 Melissa Arcuri 00:16:11.43 11

5 19 967 Lilly Ekas 00:16:52.83 12

6 21 985 Mekenzi Sydlik 00:19:39.95 (13)

7 22 952 Reagan Conaway 00:22:55.51 (14)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 173 Alyssa Urling Runner 00:12:23.46 Pine-Richland

2 2 189 Ella Yanni Runner 00:12:33.62 Pine-Richland

3 3 190 Teagan Yurocko Runner 00:13:01.60 Pine-Richland

4 4 18 Ella Davis Runner 00:13:56.85 Pine-Richland

5 5 41 Kaleigh Libengood Runner 00:14:12.98 Pine-Richland

6 (6) 25 Liana Kimmell Runner 00:14:38.53 Pine-Richland

7 7 968 Macie McLister Runner 00:14:49.88 Butler

8 (8) 166 Aviana Sasso Runner 00:15:01.20 Pine-Richland

9 0 185 Anya Wickard Runner 00:15:01.87 Pine-Richland

10 9 984 Eva Stutz Runner 00:15:06.09 Butler

11 0 43 Jordyn Mandel Runner 00:15:06.51 Pine-Richland

12 0 184 Emily Warnes Runner 00:15:23.90 Pine-Richland

13 10 966 Natalie Collins Runner 00:15:31.85 Butler

14 0 48 Avery Ozer Runner 00:15:38.65 Pine-Richland

15 0 1 Lyla Boulanger Runner 00:16:10.43 Pine-Richland

16 11 725 Melissa Arcuri Runner 00:16:11.43 Butler

17 0 129 Serafina Rios Runner 00:16:34.63 Pine-Richland

18 0 5 Katelyn Bowling Runner 00:16:35.48 Pine-Richland

19 12 967 Lilly Ekas Runner 00:16:52.83 Butler

20 0 19 Eleanor DeMann Runner 00:18:30.38 Pine-Richland

21 (13) 985 Mekenzi Sydlik Runner 00:19:39.95 Butler

22 (14) 952 Reagan Conaway Runner 00:22:55.51 Butler

23 0 982 Elise Mikita Runner 00:22:59.23 Butler

Page: 3 of 3Printed: 9/8/2021 4:59:40 PM

Butler MS  @ PR MS 9/8 Girls


